Minsterland | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Dilmen (2041218)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage

Grenzweg 96, 48249 Diulmen
T 02594 /9177604 info@tc-rw-duelmen.de

Sportwart/in
Morher, Martin

T 01713888700 martin.morher@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Kreuznacht, Ann-Christin

T 01711483920 a.kreuznacht@web.de
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Herren 60 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Dieter Tyrakowski; T 02594 81292
m 0176 21112654; dieter.tyrakowski@unitybox.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Reidl, Michael
Schatz, Gerhard
Nathaus, Karl
Sihling, Werner
Klauenberg, Gregor
Gelsterkamp, Martin
Czelinski, Ulrich
Grel3, Josef

Orzesek, Ralf

Bracht, Ulrich

Dr. Bagnewski, Wolfgang
Lockhorn, Heinz
Szalapski, Herbert
Vogtschmidt, Gerhard
Brauer, Raphael
Bucher, Reinhard
Vlaikov, Werner
Tyrakowski, Dieter
Gerson, Hartmut
Raumschissel, Detlef
Dasenbrook, Heinz
Dombriick, Michael
Heinen, Frank
Roken, Johannes

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

NNNNNRRRRERRRRR
A WMNPFPOOONOO OGP WNPELO

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15600546
15400544
16400785
15701014
15600902
16100837
15400634
15903200
16252618
16003113
15400143
15002294
16001274
14401658
16200714
15001520
16001110
15501455
15952718
15000883
14852253
16254106
15901569
15953507

LK
LK9,0
LK15,6
LK17,0
LK18,8
LK19,8
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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